Other International Scheduled Services December 2019 (a) (b)

Passenger Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

EASYJET UK LTD

FLYBE LTD

JET2.COM LTD

NORWEGIAN AIR UK LTD

TUI AIRWAYS LTD

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD
VIRGIN ATLANTIC INTERNATIONAL
WIZZ AIR UK LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Only Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

Total Cargo Only Services

Grand Total

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

44,955
1,569
11

367
4,204
2,126
13,614
276
1,154

68,274

335

335

68,609

Stage
Flights

6,906
505
12
102
581
438
1,981
60
507

11,092

60

60

11,152

(b) All international scheduled services not covered in table 4.2

A/C
Hours

57,939
2,301
25
524
5,243
2,811
17,407
367
1,761

88,378

440

440

88,818

(b)

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

1,471,459
89,182
552
20,259
168,384
99,691
469,718
8,369
83,827

2,411,441

2,411,441

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

12,343,947
299,994
872
82,767
1,445,714
562,594
4,076,484
79,118
233,596

19,125,087

19,125,087

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

10,419,448
279,099
509
77,700
1,209,120
527,003
3,213,029
57,131
188,451

15,971,490

15,971,490

As
% of
Avail

84.4
93.0
58.4
93.9
83.6
93.7
78.8
72.2
80.7

83.5

83.5

(b)

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

42,692

2,289
227
15,407
65

60,680

1,309

1,309

61,989

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

1,715,069
25,503
94

8,101
227,780
71,323
737,244
13,039
22,895

2,821,049

18,607

18,607

2,839,657

Total
(000)

1,365,889
23,720
43

6,605
138,432
49,533
409,726
5,808
18,466

2,018,222

14,897

14,897

2,033,119

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

10,080

10,080

10,080

Freight
(000)

303,686

16,454
1,821
107,700
438

430,099

14,897

14,897

444,996

Table 4.3

As

Passenger % of
(000) Avall
1,052,123 79.6
23,720 93.0

43 45.7

6,605 81.5
121,978 60.8
47,712  69.4
302,026  55.6
5,370 44.5
18,466  80.7
1,578,043 71.5
- 80.1

- 80.1
1,578,043 71.6



